
St. Bonaventure Faith Formation Calendar 2023-24 

WEDNESDAY, 2:00-3:00pm 

If your child will be absent from a class, please email Eileen 

(elimberg@stbonaventure.net) 

Classes are weekly,  Wednesday, 2:00-3:00pm   

• Beginning September 13, 2023 

• Ending May 1, 2024  

NO CLASS:  

November 22 

December 27 & January 3 

February 14 

April 3 

SPECIAL EVENTS: 

Saturday, October 28, 6:30-7:30pm TRUNK OR TREAT 

Wednesday, November 1 (during class time) FAMILY MASS 

Saturday, December 9, 9:00-11:00am KRINGLE MINGLE 

Wednesday, February 14, 4:00pm  

 ASH WEDNESDAY FAMILY SERVICE 

Wednesday, March 6 (during class time) RECONCILIATION 

for those children who are prepared.  Parents are invited. 

Wednesday, March 27 (during class time), JOURNEY TO 

 CROSS, EASTER EGG HUNT 

Wednesday, April 10 (during class time) FAMILY MASS 

Mandatory Parent Meetings: 

(during your child’s class time) 

September 13: Family Gathering in Church 

October 18: Sacrament of Reconciliation 

January 24:  to be announced 

February 28: to be announced 

VACATION BIBLE CAMP, 2024 

June 24-28, 2024 

Registration begins in April! 

YEAR 2 

Additional Mandatory dates for  

Sacramental Prep children and families. 

Wednesday, December 6 (during class time):  

 FIRST RECONCILIATION 

Saturday, January 20, 10:00am  

 SPANISH FIRST RECONCILIATION 

Saturday, February 10, 9:00am-12:00pm  

 FIRST COMMUNION RETREAT 

Wednesday, March 20 (during class time):  

 FAMILY SEDER MEAL  

First Communion dates will be set after the  

Bishop’s Office has assigned the parish our  

Confirmation date.   

It will be a Saturday (April 20-May 11) 


